Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Kupplung
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Modell 2115

Artikel 566 524

d1
d2

ok
i

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
Z-MaB

Lange

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

810eaafb78c6a8b892b08ed0298795¢c7d45ae0a6

di
d2

3759
414,4 cm?®

Rotguss

50
40
11 mm

77 mm
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